MEN AGE GROUP:

Place O'All Name

41 89
42 101
43 102
44 107
45 108
46 110
47 111
48 116
49 124
50 133
51 136
52 137
53 157
54 162
55 180

Thomas OHarra
Lyon Kopsack
Roman Gross
Alexander King
Sam Hendry

Galen Hecht
Michael Connelly
Joshuah Taylor
Michael Earnhart
Bodhi Gross
Bayden Menton
Luke Jager
Kenneth Brewer
Taylor Turney
Nick Snow

Jared Gardiner
Christopher Kirk
John Novak

Brady Burrough
Bjorn Nilsson
Miles Dennis

Max Hartke

Sebastian Szweda Mittels

Kurtis Brumbaugh
Gabe Martin
Conor Deal
Jacob Kirk
Jesse Miller
Paul Butera
Dylan Miller
Kaleb Beloy
Noble Gurney
Forrest Mahlen
Garth Schulz
Miles Knotek
Quinn Smith
David Spencer
Ian Beals
Kaleb Coston
Tucker Looney
Gage Jarvis
Maxwell Romey
Greg Michaelson
Dylan Jones
William Gerlach
Samuel Koster
Luke Cvancara
Joel Zeigler
Bryce Fischer
Tucker Lien
Silas Firth
Luke Martensen
Martin Tumey
Brandon King
Quinn Carroll

M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829

Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Talkeetna, AK
Trout Lake, WA
Salt Lake City, UT
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Wasilla, AK
Eagle River, AK
Boulder, CO
Joseph, OR
Anchorage, AK
faribanks, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Seward, AK
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Indian, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Moose Pass, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Bloomington, MN
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
ANCHORAGE, AK
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Seward, AK
anchorage, AK
Mechanicsburg, PA
Anchorage, AK
Fagle River, AK
Homer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

St Time

Yellow denotes those who placed in the top 50% of their age group.
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

198
200
216
222
235
240
244
245
246
250
253
255
270
275
285

Seth Nicholas
Joseph Walling
Chase Armstrong
Blake Gaylord
Joshua Baker
Dylan Garbe
Robert Bernardi
Tim Dion

Noah Rehberg
Calvin Kern
Zach Momberger
Jace Makamson
Aaron Miller
Cody Miller
Anthony Brown

M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829

28
20
21
277
18
21
28
28
18
19
28
18
29
22
28

Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Wasilla, AK
Seward, AK
Fagle River, AK
Fagle River, AK
Seward, AK
Albuquerque, NM
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Big lake, AK
Greybull, WY
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:21:
122
227
:28:
: 31
:33:
134
134
: 34
:35:
:36:
: 37
:46:
:54:
:59:

Yellow denotes those who placed in the top 50% of their age group.
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MEN AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

Place O'All Name Div Age City St Time
13 Lars Arneson M3039 32 Anchorage, AK 45:22
2 11 Matt Shryock M3039 35 Anchorage, AK 48:29
3 17 Pyper Dixon M3039 31 Seward, AK 50:26
4 22 Brian Kirchner M3039 32 Anchorage, AK 51:15
5 23 William Zenker M3039 33 Anchorage, AK 51:53
6 25 Ryan Cox M3039 32 Anchorage, AK 52:30
7 34 Jeffrey Stern M3039 35 Mill Valley, CA 53:32
8 42 Eric Vilce M3039 32 Anchorage, AK 54:57
9 43 James Carlberg M3039 31 Park City, UT 54:58

10 45 Lee McAuliffe M3039 35 Anchorage, AK 55:04
11 53 Collin Atkinson M3039 30 SEWARD, AK 56:05
12 58 Justin Libby M3039 38 ANCHORAGE, AK 56:46
13 59 Trevor Kreznar M3039 33 Seward, AK 57:06
14 60 Allan Spangler M3039 35 Anchorage, AK 57:23
15 69 Jeffrey Levin M3039 31 Anchorage, AK 58:32
lo 72 Erik Sanders M3039 33 Morrison, CO 59:13
17 75 Brian Boyle M3039 32 Boston, MA 59:46
18 80 Jacob Thompson M3039 35 Anchorage, AK 1:00:23
19 81 Noel Nocas M3039 33 Anchorage, AK 1:00:31
20 82 Mike Wahlig M3039 38 Anchorage, AK 1:00:33
21 83 Mark Brady M3039 39 Anchorage, AK 1:00:38
22 85 David Apperson M3039 34 Anchorage, AK 1:00:43
23 92 Joseph Engel M3039 35 Anchorage, AK 1:01:24
24 96 Thomas Nenahlo M3039 36 Anchorage, AK 1:01:53
25 97 Trent Gould M3039 38 Seward, AK 1:01:53
26 98 Alex Youngmun M3039 33 Anchorage, AK 1:02:14
27 99 John Thain M3039 37 Duluth, MN 1:02:18
28 104 Jacob Streich M3039 38 Spokane, WA 1:02:58
29 106 Andrew Dougherty M3039 31 Salt Lake City, 1:03:02
30 112 Patrick Lewis M3039 34 Seward, AK 1:03:26
31 114 Daryll Vispo M3039 30 Anchorage, AK 1:04:00
32 118 Gunner Bahn M3039 35 Anchorage, AK 1:04:31
33 121 Connor Curley M3039 34 Soda Springs, CA 1:05:23
34 122 Steven Pavek M3039 33 Anchorage, AK 1:05:24
35 125 Jacob Parker M3039 38 CHEYENNE, WY 1:05:406
36 129 Dylan Beck M3039 31 seward, AK 1:06:47
37 134 John Pahkala M3039 33 Anchorage, AK 1:07:20
38 146 Nathaniel Moore M3039 39 Clovis, CA 1:09:10
39 149 Timothy Brown M3039 35 Greybull, WY 1:10:48
40 150 Michael Tunseth M3039 37 Kenai, AK 1:13:22
41 159 Justin Jay M3039 31 Eagle River, AK 1:13:50
42 165 Luke Cronick M3039 32 Sammamish, WA 1:14:36
43 168 Aaron Dickson M3039 37 Palmer, AK 1:14:59
44 170 Joey Klecka M3039 33 Eagle River, AK 1:15:11
45 172 Michael Rubeo M3039 37 Wasilla, AK 1:16:13
46 174 Jared Wallace M3039 39 Seward, AK 1:16:17
47 175 David Peterson M3039 34 Anchorage, AK 1:16:24
48 176 William Johnson M3039 34 ANCHORAGE, AK 1:16:36
49 177 Jason Bressler M3039 38 Anchorage, AK 1:16:38
50 181 Kenny Regan M3039 30 Hollis, NH 1:16:59
51 182 Chris Ruggles M3039 37 Eagle River, AK 1:17:09
52 183 Hugh Barnett M3039 32 Anchorage, AK 1:17:22
53 189 Joseph Tumidalsky M3039 37 Glennallen, AK 1:19:42
54 195 Daniel Naylor M3039 33 Issaquah, WA 1:21:45
55 203 Michael Stephan M3039 36 Simi Valley, CA 1:22:32

Yellow denotes those who placed in the top 50% of their age group.
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56 206 Tyler Beckes M3039 37 Anchorage, AK

57 213 Jordan Stoner M3039 34 Bozeman, MT
58 214 Patrick Hanrahan M3039 32 Anchorage, AK
59 215 Patrick McAnally M3039 34 Anchorage, AK
60 220 Connor Sperry M3039 30 Mesa, AZ

61 225 Christopher Peterson M3039 36 Windsor, CO
62 226 Trent Foldager M3039 38 anchorage, AK
63 230 Jonathan Harvey M3039 39 Anchorage, AK
64 231 Sean Finney M3039 37 North Pole, AK
65 232 Robert Simpson M3039 33 Newberg, OR
66 233 Benjamin Parker M3039 38 Wasilla, AK
67 236 Walter Moore M3039 36 Kasilof, AK
68 237 Jamin Agosti M3039 32 Anchorage, AK
69 251 David M Lorring M3039 38 Soldotna, AK
70 257 Nathan Grilliot M3039 36 Wasilla, AK
71 264 Caleb Eppler M3039 31 Nevada, TX

72 266 Solomon D' Amico M3039 38 Seward, AK

73 269 Ryan Lewis M3039 35 Hayden, ID

74 286 Michael Craytor M3039 39 Seward, AK

Yellow denotes those who placed in the top 50% of their age group.
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MEN AGE GROUP:

O'All Name

1 Max King

9 Benjamin Marvin
13 Erik Johnson

19 Adam Jensen

28 Ben Ward

30 Tor Christopherson
32 Tom Ritchie

33 Jason Lamoreaux
35 Charles DiMarzio
39 Patrick Conway
44 Matthew Novakovich
49 Craig Taylor

55 A William Stoll
66 Darin Markwardt
67 Jared Kirkham

70 Derek Nottingham
74 Brandon Rinner
76 Jerome Ross

79 James Miller

84 Scott Talbert

87 Dorian Gross

93 Alex Alonso

95 Joshua Thomas
103 Christopher Cornelius
109 Jeremy Hoagland
113 Corey Kline

117 Noah Zogas

119 Benjamin Uffenbeck
123 Brian Haviland
126 Cameron Reitmeier
128 Shawn Naber

130 Scott Gerlach
131 Ted Paprocki

139 John Heimerl

140 Scott Henry

141 Dan Linkhart

143 Brian Pautzke
148 Jacob Case

150 Travis Jewell
153 Nico Raffo

155 Evan Jones

158 Jonny Hughes

16l Wayne Humbert
163 Ed Leonetti

178 Edwin Shutt

184 Todd Stull

190 Jason McLennan
192 Jason Clark

194 Karl Mechtenberg
201 Keith Weinhold
202 Orion Satori

205 Jason Moore

207 Jason Buckbee
210 Dane Crowley

221 Rocky Elhard

Bend, OR
Palmer, AK
Seward, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
SEWARD, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle river, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Fagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Salem, OR
Boulder, CO
Eagle River, AK
Seward, AK
Girdwood, AK
Wasilla, AK
Boulder, CO
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Seward, AK
Girdwood, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Cairo, NE
Oakland, CA
Monument, CO
Anchorage, AK
Seward, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Fort Hood, TX
Anchorage, AK
Chittenango, NY
Seward, AK
Anchorage, AK
Soldotna, AK
Anchorage, AK
Soldotna, AK
Wasilla, AK
Seward, AK

St Time
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Yellow denotes those who placed in the top 50% of their age group.

223
227
234
242
249
260
263
267
276
283
288
292
293

Brian Deatherage
Kyle Kelley

Shon Robinson
Patrick Stinson
Mike Beiergrohslein
Todd Bethard
Alejandro Pena
Brian Burns

Todd Brownson
Ryan Anger
Christopher Booth
Matthew Cope
Jason Richardson

M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049

49
48
49
42
46
48
42
43
42
46
44
40
40

Tucson, AZ
Girdwood, AK
Kimberly, ID
Anchorage, AK
Fagle River, AK
ANCHORAGE, AK
ANCHORAGE, AK
Fritz creek, AK
Anchorage, AK
Seward, AK
Edina, MN
Seward, AK
Norfolk, VA
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MEN AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

Place O'All Name Div Age City St Time

1 21 Matias Saari M5059 51 Anchorage, AK 51:05
2 54 Bernard Boettcher M5059 59 Silt, CO 56:17
3 68 Shawn Erchinger M5059 54 Colorado Springs, CO 58:22
4 86 Brad Benter M5059 55 Anchorage, AK 1:00:43
5 90 Andrew Duenow M5059 57 Anchorage, AK 1:01:11
6 91 Isaac Bertschi M5059 50 Anchorage, AK 1:01:13
7 94 Mike Heatwole M5059 55 Anchorage, AK 1:01:41
8 105 Harlow Robinson M5059 55 Anchorage, AK 1:02:58
9 115 Jim McDonough M5059 51 Anchorage, AK 1:04:05
10 120 Marten Martensen M5059 53 Anchorage, AK 1:04:55
11 127 David Owens M5059 52 Eagle River, AK 1:06:39
12 135 Clint Mccool M5059 58 Anchorage, AK 1:07:26
13 138 Mark Fineman M5059 52 Anchorage, AK 1:08:19
14 142 John Clark M5059 57 Palmer, AK 1:08:50
15 147 Lance Kopsack M5059 57 Palmer, AK 1:09:45
16 152 Bryan Templeman M5059 52 Anchorage, AK 1:11:58
17 154 Scott Gage M5059 51 Anchorage, AK 1:12:38
18 160 Douglas Ketterer M5059 51 Anchorage, AK 1:13:56
19 164 Mike Kramer M5059 54 Talkeetna, AK 1:14:32
20 1066 Brede Emtman M5059 53 Eagle River, AK 1:14:39
21 167 Alec Kay M5059 56 Anchorage, AK 1:14:56
22 169 Brian Fish M5059 51 Palmer, AK 1:15:01
23 171 Michael Michener M5059 55 Eagle River, AK 1:15:38
24 173 Stephen Mayer M5059 51 Anchorage, AK 1:16:17
25 185 Bill Wood M5059 59 Kenai, AK 1:18:35
26 186 Paul Braa M5059 58 Petaluma, CA 1:18:48
27 191 Eugene Chang M5059 52 Anchorage, AK 1:20:03
28 196 Russell Storjohann M5059 56 Anchorage, AK 1:21:46
29 199 Brian Stoecker M5059 58 Anchorage, AK 1:21:51
30 204 Keith Cook M5059 58 Eagle River, AK 1:22:42
31 209 Brian Gross M5059 50 Anchorage, AK 1:25:58
32 217 Chad Arthur M5059 50 Soldotna, AK 1:27:406
33 218 Michael Johnson M5059 54 Salt Lake City, UT 1:27:59
34 224 Tyler Johnson M5059 55 Nome, AK 1:28:50
35 228 Joseph Hawkins M5059 55 Palmer, AK 1:29:41
36 238 John Browne M5059 52 Anchorage, AK 1:32:17
37 248 Jeff Pace M5059 55 Cupertino, CA 1:35:22
38 256 Evan Steinhauser M5059 59 Eagle River, AK 1:37:42
39 262 Christopher Gionet M5059 52 Anchorage, AK 1:40:58
40 277 Scott Babos M5059 57 Manchester, WA 1:55:34
41 279 Mark Tuovinen M5059 59 Anchorage, AK 1:56:00
42 280 Gregory Lincoln M5059 54 Bethel, AK 1:56:15
43 284 Steve Parrish M5059 52 Palmer, AK 1:59:38
44 287 Timothy Garbe M5059 52 Eagle River, AK 2:02:13
45 290 Norman Anth Adams M5059 57 Eagle River, AK 2:12:06

Yellow denotes those who placed in the top 50% of their age group.
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O'All Name

277 Jennifer Sandvik
63 Michelle Richards
80 Teresa Russell

87 Shannon Brockman
99 Trish Kopp

105 Leah Legate

110 Michelle Dickson
116 Elizabeth Hooper
129 Megan Olson

136 Karen Boschenstein
137 Karen Looney

146 Tracy Houser

163 Binget Nilsson
167 Amy Belmear

169 Karen Carswell Kirk
173 Heidi Conway

182 Verena Gill

186 Dina Torres

195 Mary Beth Koster
196 Carolyn Boone

217 Amber Sheffield
225 Jill McLeod

249 Wendy Bryden

250 Fina Kiefer

254 Leslie Dickson
266 Holly Holman

270 Cara Jacobson

Fagle River, AK
Palmer, AK
Fagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Palmer, AK
Seward, AK
Fagle River, AK
Fagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Fagle River, AK
Seward, AK
Chugiak, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Moose Pass, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Walla Walla, WA

Yellow denotes those who placed in the top 50% of their age group.
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MEN AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

Place O'All Name Div Age City St Time
1 62 Barney Griffith M6069 64 Anchorage, AK 57:46
2 100 Karl Romig M6069 64 Cooper Landing, AK 1:02:30
3 132 James Murray Mo069 61 Wasilla, AK 1:06:52
4 144 Dan Marshall M6069 61 Seward, AK 1:09:00
5 145 Samuel Young M6069 67 Seward, AK 1:09:00
6 151 Steve Gilles M6069 64 Indian, AK 1:11:49
7 179 Flip Foldager M6069 65 Hope, AK 1:16:50
8 187 Braun Kopsack M6069 65 Palmer, AK 1:19:00
9 193 Michael Tranel M6069 63 Yellowstone Nation, 1:20:42
10 208 Mark Jacobsen M6069 62 Anchorage, AK 1:25:54
11 212 Michael Lucas M6069 60 Anchorage, AK 1:26:08
12 219 Everett Billingslea M6069 61 Seattle, WA 1:28:12
13 229 DuWayne Ruzicka M6069 60 Anchorage, AK 1:29:51
14 241 Michael Cooney M6069 61 Moose Pass, AK 1333213
15 243 Steve Carroll M6069 60 Anchorage, AK 1:34:23
lo 247 Steve Mckeever M6069 68 Anchorage, AK 1:35:15
17 254 Robert Forgit M6069 60 Anchorage, AK 1:37:02
18 258 Steve Buchanan M6069 65 Kingman, AZ 1:39:19
19 261 Bill Spencer M6069 66 Anchorage, AK 1:40:29
20 268 Paul Pedersen M6069 63 Soldotna, AK 1:44:406
21 271 Brent Williams M6069 62 Anchorage, AK 1:49:49
22 272 Paul Gionet M6069 66 Anchorage, AK 1:50:19
23 273 Alex Slivka M6069 62 Anchorage, AK 1:50:35
24 274 Timothy Branson M6c069 64 La Habra, CA 1:51:27
25 278 Peter Hopkins M6069 62 Anchorage, AK 1:55:50
26 282 Andrew Daoust M6069 60 Anchorage, AK 1:57:37
27 289 Chester Showalter M6069 64 Palmer, AK 2:09:27
28 291 Robert Souders M6069 66 Andover, OH 2:14:06

Yellow denotes those who placed in the top 50% of their age group.
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MEN AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

Place O'All Name Div Age City St Time
1 188 David Rebischke M7079 72 Anchorage, AK 1:19:21
2 197 David Aguino M7079 74 Anchorage, AK 1:21:48
3 211 Kurt Blumberg M7079 76 Fairbanks, AK 1:26:05
4 252 Bruce Davison M7079 74 Anchorage, AK 1:36:34
5 265 Clarence Pautzke M7079 76 Anchorage, AK 1:42:03
6 281 William Thompson M7079 71 St Helena, CA 1:57:24

MEN AGE GROUP: 80 - 89

Place O'All Name Div Age City St Time
1 239 Fred Moore M8089 82 Seward, AK 1:32:41
2 259 Roger Kemppel M8089 80 Anchorage, AK 1:40:13

WOMEN AGE GROUP: 80 - 89

Yellow denotes those who placed in the top 50% of their age group.
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